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Jennifer McKay
Partner 
M +1 613 783 9689
jennifer.mckay@dentons.com 

Stay: Thursday 28 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Kamil Valiyev
Partner 
M +994 50 287 57 10
kamil.valiyev@dentons.com 

Stay: Thursday 28 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Panagiota Dafniotis
Partner 
M +1 514 878 8878
panagiota.dafniotis@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Anna Clark
Trademark Agent 
M +1 613 783 9644
anna.clark@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Chris Zelyas
Partner 
M +1 780 423 7387 
chris.zelyas@dentons.com
 
Stay: Friday 29 April until Wednesday 4 May 2022
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Constantin Rehaag
Partner 
M +49 151 14519889
constantin.rehaag@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Tuesday 3 May 2022  

Germany

Alexandre Odle
Partner 
M +31 6 29 53 17 23
alexander.odle@dentons.com 

Stay: Thursday 28 April until Wednesday 4 May 2022  

Aliya Seitova
Senior Associate, Co-Head of IP 
M +7 727 258 2380 x169
aliya.seitova@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Alexander van Laaren
Counsel
M +31 6 15 88 09 42
alexander.vanlaaren@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Kazakhstan

Netherlands

Loïc Lemercier
Partner 
M +33 7 71 95 40 89
loic.lemercier@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Wednesday 4 May 2022

France

Nathalie van der Zande
Associate
M +31 6 15 44 77 67
nathalie.vanderzande@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Aleksandra Politańska-Kunicka
Counsel
M +48 664 191 425
aleksandra.politanska-kunicka@dentons.com  

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Marta Stefanowicz 
Associate
M +48 505 804 683
marta.stefanowicz@dentons.com  

Stay: to be established 

Poland
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Andrew J.Park
Partner
M +82 2 2262 6070
andrew.park@dentons.com 

Stay: to be established

Asia
Korea

Turkey

Gilbert Leong
Partner 
M +65 8111 9977
gilbert.leong@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Catherine Lee
Partner 
M +65 8222 3166
catherine.lee@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Singapore

Nicholas Howon Park
Partner
M +82 2 2262 6013
nicholas.park@dentons.com  

Stay: to be established

Latin America

Melina Curbelo
Associate 
M +591 3 3433594
melina.curbelo@dentons.com 

Stay: Thursday 28 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Bolivia

Carolina del Rio 
Partner 
M +56 2 2411 9200
carolina.delrio@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 28 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Mercedes Londono
Partner 
M +56 2 2411 9200
Mercedes.londono@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Chile

Kagan Dora
Partner
M +90 212 329 30 35
kdora@baseak.com

Stay: to be established

mailto:nicholas.park%40dentons.com%20%20%20?subject=
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Arturo Zacapa
Partner 
M +504 9970 5122
arturo.zacapa@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Alessia Bonilla 
Associate 
M +504 9446 3789 
alessia.bonilla@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Honduras

Gabriela Gandara
Partner 
M +502 5200-1300
gabriela.gandara@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Guatemala

Byron Robayo
Partner 
M +59398 110 7917
byron.robayo@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Ecuador

Laura Estrada
Counsel
M +52 55 3685 3333
laura.estrada@dentons.com 

Stay: to be established

Sergio Legorreta
Partner 
M +52 55 3685 3333
sergio.legorreta@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Mexico

Ximena Calderon
Senior Associate
M +52 55 3685 3333
ximena.calderon@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Juanita Acosta
Partner 
M +57 601 746 7000
juanita.acosta@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 28 April until to be established

Juliana Vargas
Associate
M +57 601 746 7000
juliana.vargas@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022

Colombia
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Anna Brown
Senior Trademark Attorney
M +44 20 7320 3704
Anna.Brown@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 29 April until Wednesday 4 May 2022 

United Kingdom

James Eaves
Senior Partner 
M +1 502 291 4332
james.eaves@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 1 May until Monday 2 May

Tara Reedy Sliva
Counsel
M +1 847 826 2580
tara.sliva@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 29 April until Thursday 5 May 2022 

Robert Wasnofski, Jr.
Partner 
M +1 516 368 4484
robert.wasnofski@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 30 April until Wednesday 4 May 2022

United States

Mary Mathew
Partner
M +1 516 680 1092
mary.mathew@dentons.com 

Stay: Sunday 1 May until Wednesday 4 May 2022

Song Jung
Partner
M +1 202 309 0045
song.jung@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Monica Richman
Partner 
M +1 212 768 5367
monica.richman@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Kevin Greenleaf
Counsel
M +1 916 838 0291
kevin.greenleaf@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Debodhonyaa Sengupta
Counsel 
M +1 202 577 5565
debodhonyaa.sengupta@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Brian Chellgren
Partner 
M +1 502 472 2000
brian.chellgren@dentons.com
Stay: Saturday 30 April until Tuesday 3 May 2022 

Carol Anne Been
Partner
M +1 847 309 3677
carolanne.been@us.dentons.com 

Stay: to be established

Kyle Miller 
Of counsel 
M +1 502 599 6388
kyle.miller@dentons.com 

Stay: to be established

Benjamin Harbuck
Senior Managing Associate
M+1 314 259 5807
benjamin.harbuck@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

mailto:benjamin.harbuck%40dentons.com%0D?subject=


Sara Gates 
Managing Associate 
M +1 917 675 0828
sara.gates@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Landon Laycock
Attorney at Law 
M +1 801 375 6600
landon.laycock@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Hope K. Karmo
Paralegal
M +1 312 876 2472
hope.karmo@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Aleksandra Sitnick 
Associate 
M +1 212 768 6853 
aleksandra.sitnick@dentons.com 

Stay: to be established

Larry Laycock 
Attorney at Law 
M +1 801 415 3000
larry.laycock@dentons.com

Stay: to be established

Sharyn Waldrop 
IP Support Administrator 
M +1 212 768 5369
sharyn.waldrop@dentons.com

Stay: to be established
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